

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 168 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal No. 1651/2006

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K.BAJORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J.K.Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Shabyashachi Patra, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv. For  
M/S.Khaitan & Co. A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(V.P.Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar