

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B. S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

C O N T E M P T P E T I T I O N (C) NO. 16 8 O F 2 0 0 6 I N C i v i l A p p e a l 16 5 1 / 2 0 0 6

S T A T E O F U . P . & A N R .

P e t i t i o n e r ( s )

V E R S U S

K . K . B A J O R I A & O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

D a t e : 3 1 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7      T h i s P e t i t i o n w a s c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r P e t i t i o n e r ( s )

Ms. Rash mi Singh, Adv.  
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Ka mlendra Mishra, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

Mr. J. K. Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. S. Patra, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time more is granted, as last chance, to respond to the additional affidavit, filed on behalf of the contemnor.

(B. Sudheendra Kuma r)  
Registrar

rd