

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 168 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 1651/2006

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K.BAJORIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 260/2007 in C.A. No.1651/2006
(With office report)
Contempt petition(C) No.185/2006 in C.A.No.1651/2006
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
SLP(C) No.2538/2007
(With appln for permission to file additional documents and office report)
Contempt petition(C) No.252/2007 in C.A.No.1646/2006
(With office report)

Date: 10/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Shabyashachi Patra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv. for
M/S. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter, list after four weeks.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master