

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 168 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 1651/2006

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K.BAJORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 260 of 2007 In C.A.No. 1651/2006

(With office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 185 of 2006 In C.A.No. 1651/2006

(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T. And permission to file supplementary affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 252 of 2007 In C.A.No. 1646/2006

(With Office Report)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Shabyashachi Patra, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

.....Contd. 2

ITEM No. 130

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Respondents in Contempt Petition (C)

Nos. 168/2006 and 260/2007 submits that he has already filed his pleadings. Others have not filed any pleadings.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court as directed by Hon'ble Court vide order dated 06.03.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps